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SPEC    Edinger Channel

Profile & Dimensions

Available TivoTape Options - Indoor

Ordering Information

EDIN-EC-01
Solid End Cap

EDIN-EC-02
Powerfeed End Cap

EDIN-CHAN-SLV-6.5
Silver Anodized Aluminum 
Extrusion, 6.5’ Lengths

MTBK-03
Mounting Clip

EDIN-LNS-OP-6.5
Lens, Opal, 6.5’ Lengths

FUSE12
PiXEL RGB

DEFINE
LB
SB
HO

FUSE24
RGB

0.469”
(11.91mm)

0.625”
(15.87mm)

0.875”
(22.22mm)
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Photometrics

EDINGER WITH 3000K
Delivered Lumens per foot: 145
Watts per foot: 3.3
CRI : 97
Peak Candela: 55.5

Diode Visibility

Opal lens


